PORSCHE

CARRERA CUP
MIDDLE EAST

o

BAHRAIN

Porsche Carrera Cup Middle East

/ & |Bapco Energies 8 Hours of Bahrain

Race 2 (12 Laps, 64.7 km. / Max. 30 Minutes)

Final Classification by Group

NoDriver

GCC
84 Ahmad AL-SHEHAB
3 Saud AL SAUD
99 Jaber AL-KHALIFA
66 Salman Bin Isa AL-KHALIFA
23 Khaled ALAHMADI

NAAhWN =

Nat Team

KWT  Team Kuwait
SAU  Saudi Racing

BHR  One%

BHR  Team Bahrain
SAU  Saudi Racing

Car

Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup

CAR 55 TIME PENALTY OF 10 SECONDS DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION NR.4
CAR 89 TIME PENALTY OF 10 SECONDS DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION NR.6

Laps Total Time

12 25:21.115
12 25:34.375
12 25:37.262
12 25:37.696
12 25:46.438

Gap Kph

153.1
+13.260 151.8
+16.147 151.5
+16.581 151.5
+25.323 150.6

Lap

OO W

Best Lap

Time

2:05.318
2:06.574
2:06.581
2:06.500
2:05.860

Kph

155.5
153.9
153.9
154.0
154.8

CAR 88 TIME PENALTY OF 10+ 10 SECONDS DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION NR.7 AND NR.8

Published at: ........ccccooeviiiinne

Track Status:

DRY

Stewards

Timekeeper
Cristobal LOPERA

\'J/ , MICHELIN

Mobil 1 X3

Lechﬂeﬂ{acing
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